
        
  

16 - Owyhee County 
  

    
    

  Whitecloud Communications   
      

  APP-005904   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 1,173   

  Underserved 424   
      

  Award  $     4,357,749.00    
        

        
  1 - Camas County Wireless 

Fiber 

  
    
    

  Camas County     
      

  APP-005921   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 77   

  Underserved 786   
      

  Award  $     5,090,020.50    
        

        
  

5 - Gooding County 
  

    
    

  Gooding County   
      

  APP-005949   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 34   

  Underserved 2,542   
      

  Award  $     7,509,334.00    
        

        
  

10 - Jerome County FTTP 
  

    
    

  Jerome County   
      

  APP-005989   
   

   
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 61   

  Underserved 2,928   
      

  Award  $   10,838,021.50    
        

        
  

13 - LCID Broadband Initiative 
  

    
    

  Lincoln County   
      

  APP-005918   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 11   

  Underserved 292   
      

  Award  $     4,039,860.01    
        

        
  

2 - City of Preston, et al. 
  

    
    

  Comcast Cable Comm LLC   
      

  APP-005889   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 60   

  Underserved 3,086   
      

  Award  $     9,873,892.00    
        

        
  

17 - Aberdeen Fiber to the 
Premise 

  
    
    

  Ziply Fiber   
      

  APP-005932   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 3   

  Underserved 736   
      

  Award  $     2,306,353.00    
        

        
  

4 - Taylor/Basalt Fiber Project 
  

    
    

  FyberCom   
      

  APP-006037   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 0   

  Underserved 651   
      

  Award  $        716,947.54    
        

        
  

14 - Madison Co & FyberCom 
Rural 

  
    
    

  Madison County   
      

  APP-005958   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 4   

  Underserved 2,988   
      

  Award  $   13,673,938.79    
        

        
  3 - Salmon ID HWYs 

93 N & 28 S 

  
    
    

  Custer Telephone Co Inc   
      

  APP-005883   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 22   

  Underserved 337   
      

  Award  $     3,399,900.00    
        

        
  11 - Bonner County- Sagle  

Fiber 

  
    
    

  Kaniksu   
      

  APP-006030   
   

   
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 1,372   

  Underserved 544   
      

  Award  $     2,527,975.69    
        

        
  

8 - Selle Valley Project 
  

    
    

  Intermax Networks   
      

  APP-005952   
   

   
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 611   

  Underserved 1,876   
      

  Award  $     6,315,211.28    
        

        
  

15 - Priest River & Oldtown 
  

    
    

  MiFiber   

      
  APP-005947   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 790   

  Underserved 116   
      

  Award  $     6,259,109.70    

        

        
  

7 - Hauser Lake Area Project 
  

    
    

  Intermax Networks   
      

  APP-005976   
   

   
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 25   

  Underserved 620   
      

  Award  $     1,585,130.00    
        

        
  

 
  

    
    
     
      

     
      
      
      
      
      

      

      
      

      

        
        
  

9 - State Hwy 54 Corridor 
  

    
    

  Intermax Networks   
      

  APP-005938   
   

   
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 1,411   

  Underserved 1,818   
      

  Award  $     5,889,174.99    
        

        
  

6 - Orofino to Grangeville 
  

    
    

  Idaho County   
      

  APP-005896   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 112   

  Underserved 3,402   
      

  Award  $   11,589,881.00    
        

        
  

18 - Valley County 
  

    
    

  Ziply Fiber   
      

  APP-005923   
      
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 1,315   

  Underserved 302   
      

  Award  $     9,027,501.00    
        

        
  

12 - Latah County Dark Fiber 
  

    
    

  Latah County   
      

  APP-005924   
   

   
      
      
      
      

  Unserved 21   

  Underserved 5,248   
      

  Award  $   15,000,000.00    
        

        
  

 
  

    
    
     
      

     
      
      
      
      
      

      

      
      

      

        

Capital Projects Awarded 

by the Idaho Broadband 

Advisory Board 

$120 Million Awarded 

15 Applicant Organizations 

18 Projects 

7,102 Unserved Locations 

28,696 Underserved Locations 


